

103382456

11/662251 IAP8 Rec'd PCT/PTO 09 MAR 2007 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Q100044

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

PATENTS ONLY									
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents the new address(es) below.									
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):								
Masayuki SUZUKI	FUJIFILM Corporation								
Tomotake IKADA	2-26-30, Nishiazabu, Minato-Ku, Tokyo,								
	Japan								
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No									
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):									
Figuration Pote(a): Page-when 4, 2006									
Execution Date(s): December 1, 2006	-								
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger									
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name									
☐ Joint Research Agreement									
Government Interest Assignment									
☐ Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License									
☐ Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No								
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	This document is being filed together with a new application								
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)								
Unassigned	11/462251								
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	/ /								
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:								
concerning document should be mailed:	1								
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41): \$40.00								
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☐ Authorized to be charged by credit card								
23373	☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.								
CUSTOMER NUMBER	☑ Enclosed.								
	☐ None required (government interest not affecting title)								
	8. Deposit Account Number:								
	·								
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)								
9. Signature:	· ·								
/darrylmexic/	March 9, 2007								
Darryl Mexic Reg. No. 23,06									
, 125, 116, 20,00									
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2									
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:									
MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office									
	O. Box 1450								
	o. Box 1430 ria, VA 22313-1450								

03/13/2007 JBALINAN 00000055 11662251

05 FC:8021

40.00 DP

11/662251 IAP8 Rec'd PCT/PTO 09 MAR 2007

Docket No. Q For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

					0				
	Whereas, I/W	′е, _		Masayul	ki SUZ	UKI and To	omotake IK	ADA	
								_ of _	Japan
hereina	after called ass	igno	r(s), ha	ve inven	ted cert	ain improv	ements in		
"TRAI	NSLUCENT M	1ATE	RIAL	AND M	ANUF	ACTURING	METHOD	OF TH	E SAME"
State	executed a es of Amer ember 1, 2	cica	the	refor	for	Letters	Patent	of the	e United
	Whereas,				FU	JIFILM C	Corporat	ion	
					2-2	26-30, N	Iishiaza	bu,Min	<u>at</u> o-ku,
						Tokyo	, Japan		
inventi	(assignee), de on, and to any							n the app	lication and
	Now therefore	e, foi	r valuat	ole consi	deration	ı, receipt w	hereof is he	ereby acki	nowledged,
issue a success necessa do so b	ny Letters Pate sors and assign	ent gras; an gnee	ranted und I/we in conf	upon the will executed with the will executed with the wild will be upon the wild will be upon the upon the will be upon the upon the will be upon the upon the will be upon the upon the will be upon the upon the will be upon the upon the will be upon the upon the will be upon the upon the will be upon the upon the will be upon the u	inventicute wivith the	on set forth thout furthe United Sta torneys SU	in the appler considerates applicated	ication to tion all pa tion when ION, PLI	called upon to
	cation number								
				filed					he application
numbe	r and filing dat	te of	said ap	plication	when	known			
Date:	December	1,	2006	J/h	nascy	nels =	Degutas		
Date:	December								
Date:		s/							
· -		s/	·		 				
Date:									
-		s/							

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 03/09/2007

PATENT REEL: 019022 FRAME: 0792